PETNICA KUP 2024
Valjevo, 15/6/2024

Disciplina 15
15/06/2024 - 17:11

Muski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024
Rang
A kategorija

1. TESANOVIC, Vuk
2. SIMIC, Marko

B Kategorija
1. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan

C Kategorija

1. DARMANOVIC, Danilo
2. BOCAN, Filip

D Kategorija

1. ZARIC, Jakov
2. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
DSQ VUKOVIC, Stefan

E Kategorija

1. LAZAREVIC, Vojislav
2. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan

F Kategorija

HORVAT, Andrija

TODIC, Miljan
VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar
TODOSIJEVIC, Luka
MAKIVIC, Vid

MANDIC, Stahinja

MISIC, Luka

Nog,~wdpE

G Kategorija
1. JEVTIC, Ognjen

H Kategorija

1. DJUKIC, Filip

2. LAZAR, Mihajlo

3. DAVIDOVAC, Relja
| Kategorija

DSQ VUKIC, Pavle

GR.
07 Valis
07 Tek

08 Sremska Mitrovica

09  Pvk Aguatic Verde
09 Velika Kikinda

10  Sloboda
10 Valis
10 Delfin Sabac

11  Pvk Aquatic Verde

11  Tri Delfina

12 Proleter

12  Sremska Mitrovica
12  Bonatti

12 Napredak
12 Velika Kikinda
12 Velika Kikinda
12 Napredak

13  Pirat

14  Velika Kikinda

14  Proleter
14  Proleter
15 Proleter

Vreme Bodova

1:08.65
1:24.26

1:05.13

1:10.65
1:14.47

1:12.60
1:30.44

1:28.98
1:34.04

1:34.33
1:34.65
1:36.71
1:38.65
1:43.57
1:44.78
2:00.00

2:08.31

1:35.04
1:48.87
2:00.33

1:58.12

373
202

437

342
292

316
163

171
145

144
142
133
125
108
105

69

57

140
93
69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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